NSP 2.0

Application Id
#

10

11
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14

15
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17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

ML202021004068318

ML202021007614771

ML202021007786289

ML202021007923243

ML202021008596217

ML202021008796015

ML202021008867958

ML202021008869957

ML202021008958164

ML202021008999756

ML202021009010933

ML202021009043885

ML202021009054774

ML202021009055046

ML202021009056104

ML202021009065397

ML202021009284474

ML202021009313581

ML202021009890167

ML202021010192483

ML202021010259829

ML202021010260506

ML202021010293988

ML202021010295014

Name/Father's Name

RIKAMI RYNGKSAI /BRIK TYNSONG
DIWANKHAR POHTI /APPOLOS POHSNGAP
EDIFY SUMER /JEWEL TARIANG

RIKI MUKHIM /ROLIN LYNGDOH

AGRA LYNGDOH GIRI /HATDU POHSNEM
KRIHBA GASHNGA /ELVIS SUMER

DEMAN CHYNNAM BAREH /WANKMEN
POHSNEM

FIRSTSTAR POHSNEM /RAJU POHLONG
DIMANJOP BAREH /L HATNA MANAR

LAK SYNTIEW MOHRMEN /L CHIANG POHTI
ARIMEIAKA LAPASAM /BRISTARSON P
SOHSLEY

AITIBILIAN DHAR /EMLANG SUMER
THRANGMON TARIANG /Samuel Nongrum
DELAN GAYANG /RIHOT KONGWANG
BALARIMAME GASSAH /HIAH TONGPER
DELIGHTFUL TONGPER /AUGUSTINE GASSAH
IAIKERMAME NONGPOH /MONDAY
NONGLAMIN

DIANA TONGPER /Bajied Gashnga

AITILUT POHLONG /KWILSON NIANTI
JOSHNA NONGLAMIN /BAREH LYNGDOH
PLISHA RYNGKSAI /JARMAN SUCHEN
IAKMENLANG LAMIN GADEW /PRECIOUS
KONGWANG

DIPARI POHCHEN /DENG MUKHIM

WAHIDA MYRCHIANG /COLIN NONGRUM

NSP 2.0

Scholarship Recipients (Fresh)

XXXXXX6965

XXXXXX2170

XXXXXX4795

XXXXXX6157

XXXXXX9282

XXXXXX6383

XXXXXX7288

XXXXXX0472

XXXXXX2837

XXXXXX6134

XXXXXX4088

XXXXXX1839

XXXXXX2636

XXXXXX0541

XXXXXX5505

XXXXXX1090

XXXXXX4159

XXXXXX4937

XXXXXX4870

XXXXXX0365

XXXXXX8408

XXXXXX1258

XXXXXX3497

XXXXXX8352

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
Xl
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
Xl
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
Xl
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
Xl
Xl

BACHELOR OF ARTS|
HONOURS |

BACHELOR OF ARTS[
HONOURS |

BACHELOR OF ARTS[
HONOURS |

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS[
HONOURS |

BACHELOR OF ARTS[
HONOURS ]

Xl

BACHELOR OF ARTS[
HONOURS]

XN
XN

BACHELOR OF ARTS[
HONOURS |

BACHELOR OF ARTS[
HONOURS |

BACHELOR OF ARTS[
HONOURS |

BACHELOR OF ARTS[
HONOURS ]

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN - POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
STUDENTS-MEGHALAYA

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN - POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
STUDENTS-MEGHALAYA

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN - POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
STUDENTS-MEGHALAYA

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN - POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
STUDENTS-MEGHALAYA

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN - POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
STUDENTS-MEGHALAYA

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN - POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
STUDENTS-MEGHALAYA

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN - POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
STUDENTS-MEGHALAYA

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN - POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
STUDENTS-MEGHALAYA

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN - POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
STUDENTS-MEGHALAYA

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN - POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
STUDENTS-MEGHALAYA

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN - POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
STUDENTS-MEGHALAYA

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN - POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
STUDENTS-MEGHALAYA

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN - POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
STUDENTS-MEGHALAYA

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN - POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
STUDENTS-MEGHALAYA

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN - POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
STUDENTS-MEGHALAYA

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN - POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
STUDENTS-MEGHALAYA

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN - POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
STUDENTS-MEGHALAYA

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN - POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
STUDENTS-MEGHALAYA

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN - POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
STUDENTS-MEGHALAYA

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN - POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
STUDENTS-MEGHALAYA

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN - POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
STUDENTS-MEGHALAYA

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN - POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
STUDENTS-MEGHALAYA

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN - POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
STUDENTS-MEGHALAYA

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN - POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
STUDENTS-MEGHALAYA
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NSP 2.0

. Application Id Name/Father's Name m Name of Scheme

26

27

28

29

30

31

32
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35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

ML202021010297952

ML202021010300755

ML202021010309212

ML202021010310774

ML202021010312656

ML202021010313535

ML202021010313983

ML202021010314562

ML202021010339196

ML202021010342125

ML202021010344128

ML202021010384213

ML202021010384577

ML202021010398727

ML202021010447984

ML202021010450452

ML202021010453337

ML202021010466964

ML202021010470768

ML202021010511293

ML202021010514680

ML202021010529589

ML202021010535072

ML202021010556184

ML202021010591120

ML202021010678739

ROSEMILIN JYRWA /PYNSHKEM MANAR

PYRKHAT POHRMEN /HEAH POHLYNJAR

KYRSHANLANG BAREH /DIPHREN POHRMEN

WANBIANG IMAYA POHSNEM /SINGH MUKHIM

REMEMBER POHLYNJAR /SIANGMIN PADU

UMADAROI POHSHNA / BRIWELL RYNGKSAI

ELITEME POHSNEM /ISPAN KHONGLAH

RUPAYA BAREH /MIN LYNGDOH

DRIMANIA LYNGDOH /OLDRIN POHTHMI

YOURLIDA LAMARE /ELVIS PADU

KYLLUNG KSIAR TARIANG /JEEBIN LAMIN

FREETIMON POHRMEN /RONEL BAMON

LADYMON MYRCHIANG /TONEL PADU

LA-I-JANAI LYNGDOH TALANG /WILLIAM

BAREH

LOLLY LAMIN GASHNGA /RAJEN PDANG

LARIHUN GASHNGA /GREGORY KHONGLAH

PHILIMON GASSAH /HITLAR KHONGLAH

JULIANA BUAM /SANTOSH PADU

EUSEBIA MANAR /ROM PADUNA

IAIPATENGKI LYNGDOH TALANG /DIBICHAR

POHTAM

DEWAKI POHCHEN /SEMEON MYRCHIANG

KITBOKLANG LAMARE /LAKHON POHLYNJAR

JAMES POHRMEN /WARLES SUNGOH

DEIOUILUTI -l PADU /ALBERT LAKACHIANG

PERLY PADU /PI TONGPER

PRISKILA POHLONG /KENEDY SURONG

XXXXXX9196

XXXXXX7276

XXXXXX2052

XXXXXX9768

XXXXXX4895

XXXXXX1188

XXXXXX3607

XXXXXX7237

XXXXXX4362

XXXXXX6613

XXXXXX1775

XXXXXX5924

XXXXXX9645

XXXXXX1101

XXXXXX7611

XXXXXX9583

XXXXXX5847

XXXXXX7170

XXXXXX5881

XXXXXX7162

XXXXXX1175

XXXXXX7937

XXXXXX2236

XXXXXX2252

XXXXXX5065

XXXXXX6983

BACHELOR OF ARTS[
HONOURS |

Xl

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

Xl

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS[
HONOURS |

BACHELOR OF ARTS[
HONOURS |

BACHELOR OF ARTS[
HONOURS ]

Xl
Xl
Xl

BACHELOR OF ARTS|
HONOURS |

BACHELOR OF ARTS|
HONOURS |

Xl

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS[
HONOURS ]

BACHELOR OF ARTS[
HONOURS |

Xl

Xl

Xl

Xl

Xl

Xl

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

Xl

Xl

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN - POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
STUDENTS-MEGHALAYA

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN - POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
STUDENTS-MEGHALAYA

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN - POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
STUDENTS-MEGHALAYA

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN - POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
STUDENTS-MEGHALAYA

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN - POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
STUDENTS-MEGHALAYA

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN - POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
STUDENTS-MEGHALAYA

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN - POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
STUDENTS-MEGHALAYA

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN - POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
STUDENTS-MEGHALAYA

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN - POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
STUDENTS-MEGHALAYA

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN - POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
STUDENTS-MEGHALAYA

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN - POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
STUDENTS-MEGHALAYA

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN - POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
STUDENTS-MEGHALAYA

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN - POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
STUDENTS-MEGHALAYA

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN - POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
STUDENTS-MEGHALAYA

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN - POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
STUDENTS-MEGHALAYA

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN - POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
STUDENTS-MEGHALAYA

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN - POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
STUDENTS-MEGHALAYA

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN - POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
STUDENTS-MEGHALAYA

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN - POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
STUDENTS-MEGHALAYA

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN - POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
STUDENTS-MEGHALAYA

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN - POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
STUDENTS-MEGHALAYA

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN - POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
STUDENTS-MEGHALAYA

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN - POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
STUDENTS-MEGHALAYA

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN - POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
STUDENTS-MEGHALAYA

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN - POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
STUDENTS-MEGHALAYA

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN - POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
STUDENTS-MEGHALAYA
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NSP 2.0

. Application Id Name/Father's Name m Name of Scheme

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

ML202021010691706

ML202021010694711

ML202021010694883

ML202021010754571

ML202021010779571

ML202021010788527

ML202021010825334

ML202021010842124

ML202021010846143

ML202021010852366

ML202021010854377

ML202021010858047

ML202021010859805

ML202021010883851

ML202021010886545

ML202021010928207

ML202021010928691

ML202021010949038

ML202021010963226

ML202021011776924

ML202021011790199

ML202021011892332

ML202021011901615

ML202021011909389

ML202021011914759

MALDINI POHCHEN /SEMEON MYRCHIANG

PYNTHYNDALANG YMBON /Kihove Sema

SALVATION LANGSHIANG /SHING NONGLAMIN

PHILOMINA POHSNEM /HORILAL PADU

MITIKIRAN POHCHEN /STEPHAN BAREH

IAISHAH POHCHEN /STEPHAN BAREH

TYRCHA BAREH /EMERALD LYNGDOH

ESTHER MUKHIM /BRANSLY POHSNEM

MARY LINDA POHCHEN /PIAN POHTAM

TIMIO POHCHEN /KIANGDOH POHTI

SUSMITA BAREH /NIBARON DAS

MELITA SUTING /BIJOY LAMURONG

FIRSTLY PADU /LONG MYRCHIANG

LEADERSON LAMIN /PYNSKHEMBOR LYMBA

HULOT POHKTAI /SBIAN KHONGJRANG

DOHMON POHLYNJAR /RIANG LYNGDOH

MELONY POHCHEN /SHING BAREH

WANPHAIBIANG NONGLAMIN /ROBIN

POHLYNJAR

SENOBIA MYRCHIANG /BARIT POHCHEN

DEN MYRCHIANG /HEAD BAREH

DEWANKMEN TONGPER /SOCHINDRO BAREH

IBANRISHA SUTNGA /L BANPYNTNGEN

TARIANG

RAVI MANAR /HATDU LYNGDOH

EVANDIKEMI POHSNEM /LT BIMAL

MYRCHIANG
PAYAL POHCHEN /THOT LAMARE

XXXXXX6858

XXXXXX4907

XXXXXX8635

XXXXXX3392

XXXXXX2932

XXXXXX3728

XXXXXX0021

XXXXXX5834

XXXXXX3817

XXXXXX3329

XXXXXX9304

XXXXXX4829

XXXXXX4052

XXXXXX6404

XXXXXX8032

XXXXXX9340

XXXXXX3879

XXXXXX3752

XXXXXX9372

XXXXXX1624

XXXXXX0175

XXXXXX6807

XXXXXX5479

XXXXXX6737

XXXXXX4078

BACHELOR OF ARTS[
HONOURS |

BACHELOR OF ARTS[
HONOURS]]

Xl

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
Xl

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
Xl

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS[
HONOURS |

BACHELOR OF ARTS[
HONOURS |

BACHELOR OF ARTS[
HONOURS ]

BACHELOR OF ARTS[
HONOURS |

BACHELOR OF ARTS[
HONOURS ]

BACHELOR OF ARTS[
HONOURS]

Xl
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
XN

BACHELOR OF ARTS[
HONOURS |

BACHELOR OF ARTS[
HONOURS ]

BACHELOR OF ARTS[
HONOURS |

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN - POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
STUDENTS-MEGHALAYA

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN - POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
STUDENTS-MEGHALAYA

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN - POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
STUDENTS-MEGHALAYA

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN - POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
STUDENTS-MEGHALAYA

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN - POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
STUDENTS-MEGHALAYA

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN - POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
STUDENTS-MEGHALAYA

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN - POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
STUDENTS-MEGHALAYA

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN - POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
STUDENTS-MEGHALAYA

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN - POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
STUDENTS-MEGHALAYA

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN - POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
STUDENTS-MEGHALAYA

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN - POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
STUDENTS-MEGHALAYA

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN - POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
STUDENTS-MEGHALAYA

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN - POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
STUDENTS-MEGHALAYA

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN - POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
STUDENTS-MEGHALAYA

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN - POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
STUDENTS-MEGHALAYA

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN - POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
STUDENTS-MEGHALAYA

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN - POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
STUDENTS-MEGHALAYA

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN - POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
STUDENTS-MEGHALAYA

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN - POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
STUDENTS-MEGHALAYA

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN - POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
STUDENTS-MEGHALAYA

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN - POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
STUDENTS-MEGHALAYA

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN - POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
STUDENTS-MEGHALAYA

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN - POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
STUDENTS-MEGHALAYA

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN - POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
STUDENTS-MEGHALAYA

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN - POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
STUDENTS-MEGHALAYA
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NSP 2.0
Scholarship Recipients (Renewal)

. Application Id Name/Father's Name m Name of Scheme

1 ML201920008100561 | JELLY NONGLAMIN /KRIMSON XXXXXX6129 POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
SYNGKREM
2 ML201920010330452 | BALARISONG PADU /DIKBOY TYNSONG | XXXXXX4817 | Xl UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN - POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST STUDENTS-
MEGHALAYA
3 ML201920010559955 = MEMRIT LAMARE /MORIN POHLYNJAR | XXXXXX3155 = BACHELOR OF ARTS[ UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN - POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST STUDENTS-
HONOURS | MEGHALAYA
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